
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Pharmacist Grade-II (Health/ Medical Education) 

Name of Department : Medical Education, Health 

Date of receipt of reporting 
the vacancy

: 05.04.2011, 20.10.2011

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh

Date of Advise : 27.10.2011

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

TPO : 2MR III 40 OBC,  MR III 42 E, 

NJD : Nil

NCA : MR II 92 ST NCA/SC

Main Rotation Starts at : MR III 43 OC,                                               
                                 MR III 44 ST TPO to keep 50% rule 

   

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by 

the 
Commission

Remarks

1. Archana R T
Lekshmivilasm, Nagarikunnu, 
Pazhakutty P O, 
Nedumangad, 
Thiruvananthapuram. 
Pin – 695 561.

15 MR III 45 OC  OC Turn

2. Suvin Raj B
Sumesh Bhavan, Kothapuram, 
Karali Junction (P O),
Sasthamcotta (Via),
Kollam – 690 543. 

35 EZHAVATHI    MR III 40 OBC Reservation 
Turn

MR III 40 OBC 
TPO on 

03.02.2011 now 
satisfied

                          
              OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD Total

Previous 11 11 3 25

Present 1 1 0 2

Grand Total 12 12 3 27

                                                                                         
                                                                                               DISTRICT OFFICER

                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	PENDING  TURNS
	2MR III 40 OBC,  MR III 42 E, 
	Nil
	MR II 92 ST NCA/SC
	Community

	Remarks
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	Total
	11
	11
	3
	25

	1
	1
	0
	2
	12
	12
	3
	27


