APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Pharmacist Grade-II (Health/ Medical Education)

Name of Department : Medical Education, Health

Date of receipt of reporting

the vacancy

: 05.04.2011, 20.10.2011

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh

Date of Advise : 27.10.2011

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 2MR III 40 OBC, MR III 42 E,

NJD : Nil

NCA : MR II 92 ST NCA/SC

Main Rotation Starts at: MR III 43 OC,

MR III 44 ST TPO to keep 50% rule

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1.	Archana R T Lekshmivilasm, Nagarikunnu, Pazhakutty P O, Nedumangad, Thiruvananthapuram. Pin – 695 561.	15		MR III 45 OC	OC Turn
2.	Suvin Raj B Sumesh Bhavan, Kothapuram, Karali Junction (P O), Sasthamcotta (Via), Kollam – 690 543.	35	EZHAVATHI	MR III 40 OBC	Reservation Turn MR III 40 OBC TPO on 03.02.2011 now satisfied

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	Total
Previous	11	11	3	25
Present	1	1	0	2
Grand Total	12	12	3	27

DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM